GINDOOR

SWISS SHOOTING AG Kompetenz Schiesssport

Jungschutzenwettkampf BSVD

Einzelrangliste Gewehr G300

Wettschiessen - JSK 2

www.schuetzenportal.ch
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Teilnehmer
Carusone Angelina
Bertschi Tobias
Kiipfer Sara

Eidam Hans

Wicki Vanessa
Zahnler Manessés
Kolb Cyrill

Thamotharampillai Harish

Stern Alexander
Kascmaj Laurant
Fischer Silvio
Selimovic Arman
Scherer Mirijam
Mijatovic Nikola
Mirkovic Simon
Openshaw Joshua
Gopfert Sacha
Eicher Yves
Meier Jan

Reber Lukas
Zemp Stefan

Jg.

2004 JSK 2
2004 JSK 2
2005 JSK 2
2005JSK 2
2005 JSK 2
2005JSK 2
2005JSK 2
2005JSK 2
2005 JSK 2
2003 JSK 2
2004 JSK 2
2004 JSK 2
2005 JSK 2
2004 JSK 2
2003 JSK 2
2004 JSK 2
2005 JSK 2
2005JSK 2
2003 JSK 2
2001JSK 2
2002 JSK 2

Sportgerat
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

Verein

Salen SportSV
Salen SportSV
Wehntal SSV
Buchs ZH MSV
Wehntal SSV
Wehntal SSV
Wehntal SSV
Dénikon-Huttikon SV
Wehntal SSV
Salen SportSV
Salen SportSV
Salen SportSV
Niederweningen FS
Salen SportSV
Salen SportSV
Niederweningen FS
Niederweningen FS
Wehntal SSV
Salen SportSV
Salen SportSV
Dénikon-Huttikon SV
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Total
86
85
84
84
84
84
81
81
81
80
79
79
77
76
74
72
7
&l
69
68
66
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